[SAMSUNG]

Samsung 2253BW moHuTop ana MK 55,9 cm (22") 1680 x 1050

nukcenen YepHbin

MpousBoguTens : Samsung

Mopensb : 2253BW

Kop, ToBapa: LS22AQWJFV

2253BW - 22", 1680 x 1050, 300 cd/m?, DC 8000:1 (1000:1), 1702 / 1602 (CR>10), 2 ms (GTG)
Samsung 2253BW. [lnaroHansb 3kpaHa: 55,9 cm (22"), Paspelerue skpaHa: 1680 x 1050 nukcenen,
Bpems oTkAMKa: 2 ms, Yron o63opa no ropusoHTanu: 170°, Yron o63opa no BepTukanu: 160°. LiseT

ToBapa: YepHbin

3KpaH

[naroHanb 3kpaHa *
Pa3pelueHune 3kpaHa *
CeHCopHbIN 3KpaH *

SIpKOCTb ancnnesn (TunuyHas)
Bpems oTk/nKa

KoHTpacTHOCTb (Tunu4Has) *
KOHTpacTHOCTb (AnHaMnyeckas)
Yron o630pa no ropusoHTaMm
Yron o63opa no BepTnkanu
CMHXPOHM3aLMA NO 3e71eHOMY
Pa3zpenenHas /B cuHXpoHM3aums
KOMMNo3nTHasa CUHXpOHMU3aLmMs

Publication date: 19-AUG-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

55,9 cm (22")
1680 x 1050 nukceneit
xX

300 cd/m?
2ms

1000:1
8000:1

170°

160°

v

v

v

JIEET T

LseT TOBapa *

MopTbl M nHTepdencobl
Konuyectso noptos DVI-D
SproHoMMKa

Plug & Play
SHepronuTaHue

MoTpebnsemas MOLWHOCTL (B
06bI4HOM pexxume) *
MoTpebnsiemas MOLHOCTb (B
pexXuM oXxunpaHus) *

Bec u pasmepsl

LnpuHa c noacTaBkon
InybuHa c noacTaBKon
BbicoTa € nofCTaBKoOM

YepHbInt

45W

513 mm
218 mm
400 mm



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 19-AUG-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



