## SAMSUNG

## Samsung 2253BW монитор для ПК 55,9 cm (22") 1680 x 1050 пикселей Черный

Производитель : Samsung Код товара: LS22AQWJFV

Модель: 2253BW

2253BW - 22",  $1680 \times 1050$ ,  $300 \text{ cd/m}^2$ , DC 8000:1 (1000:1),  $170^\circ$  /  $160^\circ$  (CR>10), 2 ms (GTG) Samsung 2253BW. Диагональ экрана: 55.9 cm (22"), Разрешение экрана:  $1680 \times 1050 \text{ пикселей}$ , Время отклика: 2 ms, Угол обзора по горизонтали:  $170^\circ$ , Угол обзора по вертикали:  $160^\circ$ . Цвет товара: Черный





Экран		Дизайн	
Диагональ экрана *	55,9 cm (22")	Цвет товара <b>*</b>	Черный
Разрешение экрана *	1680 х 1050 пикселей	Порты и интерфейсы	
Сенсорный экран *	×	Количество портов DVI-D	1
Яркость дисплея (типичная)	300 cd/m²	·	
Время отклика	2 ms	Эргономика	
Контрастность (типичная) *	1000:1	Plug & Play	1
Контрастность (динамическая)	8000:1 170° 160°	Энергопитание	
Угол обзора по горизонтали Угол обзора по вертикали Синхронизация по зеленому Разделенная Г/В синхронизация Композитная синхронизация		Потребляемая мощность (в обычном режиме) *	45 W
		Потребляемая мощность (в режим ожидания) *	1 W
		Вес и размеры	
		Ширина с подставкой	513 mm
		Глубина с подставкой	218 mm
		Высота с подставкой	400 mm

